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No Pen. No. Name

(D 62 Pilapitiya, Abeyratne Bandara Herath

(2) 256 Gunasekera, Gamage Don Premaratne

3) 270 V. ANANDASANGAREE

4) 298 MR. RONNIE DE MEL

(5) 305 Seneviratne, Nissanga Aratchilage

(6) 306 Attanayake, Attanayake Mudiyanselage Rambanda
(7) 311 Bastian, Anura

(8) 313 Rajapakse, Gamini

(9) 342 A.D.B. Ekanayake

(10) 348 Dias, Don Vincent

(11) 361 Premaratne, Mirihanage Don

(12) 369 Ranasinghe, Sunethra

(13) 3?4 Cyril, Patabendi Madduma Baduge (Dr.)

(14) 381 AMARA PIYASEELI RATNAYAKE

(15) 384 A.K.D .Wanigaratne

(16) 386 Hettiarachchi, Indradasa

(17) 392 Rajadurai, Chelliah

(18) 402 Daniel, Mahahitana Arachchige Rupa Sriyani (Mrs.)
(19) 413 Adikari, Janak Mahendra

(20) 414 ?:lqu?fr, Sellathurai Sundaramoorthy Mohamed
(21) 416 Abeykoon, Abeykoon Mudiyanselage Mahinda
(22) 417 MR. P.D. ABEYRATNE

(23) 418 Abeyweera, Sumitha Priyangeni (Mrs.)

(24) 422 Ediriweera, Madurapala



(25)

(26)

(27)

(28)

(29)

(30)

(31)

(32)

(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

(37)

(38)

(39)

(40)

(41)

(42)

(43)

(44)

(45)

(46)

(47)

(48)

(49)

(50)

424

429

432

434

435

436

438

450

452

455

457

458

459

460

462

468

473

475

479

480

482

483

487

488

491

493

NANDIMITHRA EKANAYAKE

Kariyawasam, Haputhantri Gamage Noel Padmasiri

Kumarage, Don Ranjith Nanda

RAJAH KUGANESWARAN

PIYASENA GAMAGE

Galappatthy, Ahangama Polwatte Chandradasa

GITANJANA GUNAWARDENA

de Silva, Mervyn D. (Dr.)

Dissanayake, Jayasinghe Muhandiram Donald

Dharmawardana, Wendakoon Mudiyanselage
Sujatha K.

HEMAKUMARA NANAYAKKARA

Peeris, Malwattage Nimal Ransiri

Perera, Arakahagodage Aloysius Reginald

Perera, Dixon J

MILROY FERNANDO

JAGATH BALASURIYA

Ranatunga, Wijeyasundara Bandara

Ratnayake, Disawe Mudiyanselage Hema

Rajapakse, Lionel

Liyanage, Heenmahathmaya Udagama

Wijayawardhana, Ranjan

MAHINDA WIJESEKARA

Sirisena, Hewagampolage

C.A. SURIYAARACHCHI

GAMINI WIJITH WIJITHAMUNI DE ZOYSA

M.L.AM. HIZBULLAH



(51)

(52)

(53)

(54)

(55)

(56)

(57)

(58)

(59)

(60)

(61)

(62)

(63)

(64)

(65)

(66)

(67)

(68)

(69)

(70)

(71)

(72)

(73)

(74)

(75)

(76)

497

500

502

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

515

516

517

518

519

523

524

527

531

537

542

546

547

548

550

552

PIYASOMA UPALI

Amarasiri, Matharage Upali Sarath Dunstan

Rekawa, Ariya Bandara

Gunasekera, Mahen

Hurulle, Themiya Loku Bandara

Jayasinghe, Dharmadeva

Tissakutti Arachchi, Gunapala

Dunuwille, Tikiribanda Harindranath

Devaraj, Periannan Pillai

Piyasiri, Handunnrtti Rannulu

Karunaratne, Maha Maya Samanthadewi (Mrs.)

LAL DHARMAPRIYA GAMAGE

Welagedara, Sarath Chandra Bandara

Gunathilaka, Metsiyage Don Ariyapala

de Zoysa, Rannulu Nandimitthra G.

Samaraweera, Weerawanni Mudiyanselage

Karunaratne, Ranawaka Aratchige Thilak
Mahendra Jayatilake

P. DAYARATNA

RAVINDRA SAMARAWEERA

K. ANANDA KULARATNA,

M. JOSEPH MICHAEL PERERA

NIRUPAMA RAJAPAKSA

Wimalasiri, Handunnetthi Rannulu

Rasamanickam, Alagaiah alias Rajamanickam

Samarasinghe, Eugine Alwis

Zuhair, Mohamed Mohamed



(77) 555
(78) 557
(79) 558
(80) 561
(81) 563
(82) 564
(83) 565
(84) 566
(85) 570
(86) 572
(87) 575
(88) 577
(89) 579
(90) 580
(91) 581
(92) 583
(93) 584
(94) 586
(95) 589
(96) 593
(97) 594
(98) 597
(99) 600
(100) 610
(101) 612

(102) 613

Rajaratnam, Sivasamy

Mahalekam, Mahalekam Mudiyanselage
Thilakaratne Bandara

Ranaweera, Withanage Sunil Shantha
Thurairasasingham, Krishnapillai
Kongahage, Upali Sarath

De Silva, Pettagan Asoka Weerasinghe
Dodamgoda, Dinesh Dushyantha

Ilyas, (Dr.) Idroos Mohamed

Gunasekera, Kesaralal

Abeysundera, Gemunu

Alawi, Ahamed Hassan Mohamed

Cooray, Nawalage Bennet

Peiris, Jayasuriya Mahathelge John Yooses
BANDULA BASNAYAKE

Gunaratne, Kalupathirannehelage Don Upali

Sennan, Veera

Senalankadhikara, Ganogdawilage Amal
Divahantha

PON. SELVARASA

M.N. ABDUL MAJEED
KARUNASENA KODITUWAKKU,
NIHAL GALAPPATHTHI

EARL GUNASEKARA

LUCKY JAYAWARDANA
Weerawardhana, Ediriweera
MR. ALI ZAHIR MOULANA

C.P.D. BANDARANAIKE



(103)

(104)

(105)

(106)

(107)

(108)

(109)

(110)

(111)

(112)

(113)

(114)

(115)

(116)

(117)

(118)

(119)

(120)

(121)

(122)

(123)

(124)

(125)

(126)

(127)

(128)

616

617

619

620

621

624

626

628

629

631

633

638

642

648

650

651

652

657

658

661

665

666

667

668

669

670

JAYATISSA RANAWEERA

Ratnayake, Ratnayake Mudiyanselage
NEIL RUPASINGHE

R.A.D. SIRISENA

MR. S. SATHASIVAM

Semasinghe, Appuhamige Herath Banda
Herath, Herath Mudiyanselage Nandasena

MERVYN SILVA

Sumathipala, Subasinghe Mudiyanselage
Premarathna

BASHEER SEGU DAWOOD

RUKMAN SENANAYAKE

Premaratne, Don Siman Ralalage Shantha
D.M. BANDARANAYAKE

Herath, Gane Arachchilage Mahiepala
JEEWAN KUMARANATUNGA,

MR. J.M. ANANDA KUMARASIRI
FELIX PERERA

PIYASIRI WIJENAYAKE Va
SAMANSIRI HERATH

S. KANAGARATNAM

T. KANAGASABAI
M.SATCHITHANANDAN

R.P.A. RANAWEERA PATHIRANA
LIONEL PREMASIRI

P. RADHAKRISHNAN

AMEER ALI



(129) 671 APAREKKE PUNNANANDA THERO

(130) 672 V. PUTHTHIRASIGAMONEY

(131) 673 R.M. PADMA UDHAYASHANTHA GUNASEKERA
(132) 674 AKMEEMANA DAYARATANA THERO
(133) 675 SAGALA RATNAYAKA

(134) 676 PATHMINI SITHAMPARANATHAN
(135) 677 SIVANATHAN KISSCR

(136) 678 RAMALINGAM CHANDRASEKAR
(137) 679 ROHITHA BOGOLLAGAMA

(138) 680 S.JEGADHEESWARAN

(139) 683 VIJITHA RANAWEERA,

(140) 684 THILAKARATNE WITHANACHCHI
(141) 685 ANJAN UMMA 4

(142) 687 N.D.N. P. JAYASINGHE

(143) 688 RANJITH ALUVIHARE

(144) 690 KOTAPOLA AMARAKITTI THERO
(145) 691 HUSSAIN AHAMED BHAILA

(146) 692 NANDANA GUNATHILAKE v
(147) 693 SENATHIRAJAH JEYANANDAMOORTHY,
(148) 694 M. K.SHIVAJILINGAM

(149) 695 S.NIJAMUDEEN

(150) 696 PEMASIRI MANAGE

(151) 698 DEEPAL GUNASEKARA

(152) 699 SUJATHA ALAHAKOON

(153) 700 K.D. LALKANTHA

(154) 701 L.G. Wasantha Piyatissa



(129) 671 APAREKKE PUNNANANDA THERO

(130) 672 V. PUTHTHIRASIGAMONEY

(131) 673 R.M. PADMA UDHAYASHANTHA GUNASEKERA
(132) 674 AKMEEMANA DAYARATANA THERO
(133) 675 SAGALA RATNAYAKA

(134) 676 PATHMINI SITHAMPARANATHAN
(135) 677 SIVANATHAN KISSOR

(136) 678 RAMALINGAM CHANDRASEKAR
(137) 679 ROHITHA BOGOLLAGAMA

(138) 680 S.JEGADHEESWARAN

(139) 683 VIJITHA RANAWEERA,

(140) 684 THILAKARATNE WITHANACHCHI
(141) 685 ANJAN UMMA V4

(142) 687 N.D.N. P. JAYASINGHE

(143) 688 RANJITH ALUVIHARE

(144) 690 KOTAPOLA AMARAKITTI THERO
(145) 691 HUSSAIN AHAMED BHAILA

(146) 692 NANDANA GUNATHILAKE v
(147) 693 SENATHIRAJAH JEYANANDAMOORTHY,
(148) 694 M. K.SHIVAJILINGAM

(149) 695 S.NIJAMUDEEN

(150) 696 PEMASIRI MANAGE

(151) 698 DEEPAL GUNASEKARA

(152) 699 SUJATHA ALAHAKOON

(153) 700 K.D. LALKANTHA

(154) 701 L.G. Wasantha Piyatissa



(155)

(156)

(157)

(158)

(159)

(160)

(161)

(162)

(163)

(164)

(165)

(171)

(172)

(173)

(174)

(175)

(176)

(177)

(178)

(179)

(180)

702

704

705

706

707

708

710

712

714

716

718

719

720

721

722

725

726

727

728

732

733

734

735

736

737

739

JAYANTHA WIJESEKARA
BIMAL RATHNAYAKE v

R.M. GAMINI RATHNAYAKE ~ ~"
JINADASA KITULAGODA
EDWARD GUNASEKARA

MILINDA MORAGODA

CHANDRASENA WIJESINGHE &/
UDUWE DHAMMALOKA THERO

M.H. CEGU ISADEAN,

S.K. SUBASINGHE v
LAKSHMAN NIPUNAARACHCHI
K.V. SAMANTHA VIDYARATNE .~
DIMUTHU BANDARA ABAYAKOON A/
Y.M. NAWARATNE BANDA

M.D. NAMAL KARUNARATNE 4/
UPEKSHA SWARNAMALI

JANAKA BANDARA

Ven. ELLAWALA MEDHANANDA THERO
P.ARIYANETHRAN

P. PIYASENA

SANEE ROHANA KODITHUVAKKU
KAMALA RANATHUNGA

HEMAL GUNASEKERA

RAJIVA WIJESINHA

MALANI FONSEKA

PERUMAL RAJATHURAI



(181) 740 RUWAN RANATUNGA

(182) 741 A. M. CHAMIKA BUDDHADASA
(183) 742 UDITH LOKUBANDARA

(184) 743 W.B. EKANAYAKE

(185) 744 PRABA GANESAN

(186) 746 WIJAYA DAHANAYAKE

(187) 747 R. YOGARAJAN

(188) 748 MURUGESU CHANDRAKUMAR
(189) 749 Y.G. PADMASIRI

(190) 750 ROHANA PUSHPA KUMARA
(191) 751 J.R.P. SURIYAPPERUMA
(192) 752 NEOMAL PERERA

(193) 753 B.A.P.S GUNAWARDENA
(194) 754 DEW GUNASEKARA

(195) 758 NIRMALA KOTALAWALA
(196) 760 NIMAL WIJESINGHE

(197) 762 VICTOR ANTONY

(198) 763 HUNAIS FAROOK

(199) 765 VINAYAGAMOORTHI MURALIDARAN
(200) 766 LALITH DISSANAYAKE

(201) 767 K. PREMACHANDRAN

(202) 770 SANATH JAYASURIYA

(203) 771 ERIC PRASANNA WEERAWARDHANA
(204) 772 J. SRI RANGA

(205) 775 TISSA KARALLIYADDA

(206) 776 SILVASTRIE ALANTIN



(207)

(208)

(209)

(210)

(211)

(212)

(213)

(214)

(215)

(216)

(217)

(218)

(219)

(220)

(221)

(222)

(223)

(224)

(225)

(226)

(227)

(228)

(229)

(230)

(231)

(232)

777

778

780

783

784

785

788

789

790

792

794

795

797

798

799

800

803

804

805

806

807

809

810

811

813

ACHALA JAGODAGE

DAYASRITHA THISSERA

AJITH KUMARA

ROSY SENANAYAKE

SARATH KUMARA GUNARATNE

MOHAMED ASLAM

M.T. HASEN ALI

SAJIN DE VASS GUNAWARDENA, M.P.,

A. A. Wijethunga

A. D. Premadasa

Abdullah Mahrooff

Ajith P. Perera

Akila Viraj Kariyawasam

Annamalai Nadesu Sivasakthi

Anoma Gamage

Anura Sidney Jayarathne

Arjuna Ranatunga

Chandrani Bandara

D. M. Swaminathan

Duleep Wijesekera

Dunesh Gankanda

E. Saravanapavan

Faiszer Musthapha

Gamini Jayawickrama Perera

Indika Bandaranayake

John Amaratunga



(233) 814 K. K. Piyadasa

(234) 816 Karu Jayasuriya

(235) 817 Lakshman Ananda Wijemanne
(236) 818 LAKSHMAN SENEWIRATNE,
(237) 819 Lakshman Wasantha Perera
(238) 820 Lakshman Yapa Abeywardena
(239) 824 Mavai S. Senathirajah

(240) 825 Mohan Lal Grero

(241) 827 Navin Dissanayake

(242) 829 Nishantha Muthuhettigamage
(243) 830 P. Harrison

(244) 832 Palitha Kumara Thewarapperuma
(245) 833 Palitha Range Bandara

(246) 835 Ranil Wickremesinghe

(247) 837 Ravi Karunanayake

(248) 839 Ruwan Wijewardene

(249) 840 S. B. Nawinne

(250) 841 S. C. Mutukumarana

(251) 843 Sarath Amunugama

(252) 844 Seeniththamby Yoheswaran
(253) 846 Sirinal de Mel

(254) 847 Sriyani Wijewickrama

(255) 848 Sujeewa Senasinghe

(256) 849 Sumedha G. Jayasena

(257) 850 Sunil Handunnetti

(258) 851 Susantha Punchinilame



(259)

(260)

(261)

(262)

(263)

(264)

(265)

(266)

853

854

855

856

859

860

862

863

Tharanath Basnayaka

Thilanga Sumathipala

Tilak Marapana

Vasantha Senanayake

Wasantha Aluwihare

Weerakumara Dissanayake,

Ranjan Ramanayake

Mahinda Samarasinghe




